
AERIAL STATE MEDIA
AMERIS BANK MORTGAGE

SERVICES

Thomas Festa
910-224-5276 

media@aerialstate.com

Aimee Waltz
703-475-7175

aimee.waltz@amerisbank.com

APPLE VALLEY INSPECTIONS ATLANTIC COAST MORTGAGE

Tim Reilly
540-550-7055

timpreilly@verizon.net

Kristi Hardy
571-246-6767

kristi@kristihardy.com

ATLANTIC COAST MORTGAGE ATLANTIC COAST MORTGAGE

Laurie MacNaughton
703-477-1183

Laurie@MiddleburgReverse.com

Tan Tunador
703-328-0628

tan@acmllc.com

AFFILIATE DIRECTORY

https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#
https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#
https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#


 BANK OF CHARLES TOWN  BANK OF CHARLES TOWN

Mike Groome
540-513-5355

mgroome@mybct.bank

Chris Puller
304-671-3707

cpuller@mybct.bank

BILLER AND ASSOCIATES CINCH HOME SERVICES

Scott Biller
703-729-0983 

scott@billerandassociates.com

Hope Marquart
703-380-5774 

hmarquart@cinchhs.com

COMFENERGY, LLC COMMISSION EXPRESS, INC

Dan Bomar
571-393-8867

dbomar@3-pros.com

John Stedman
703-560-5500

lstedman@commissionexpress.com

AFFILIATE DIRECTORY



CONSUMERS FIRST SETTLEMENTS CUTCO CLOSING GIFTS

Ronni Ackermann
rackermann@cfsettlements.com

Russell Wimbrough
757-714-7207

russell@aforevergift.com

FAMBULI INSURANCE FULTON MORTGAGE COMPANY

Kimberly Ruiz
571-220-2442

kimruizagency@gmail.com

Jasimine Baker
703-201-7050

jbaker@fultonmortgagecompany.com

HIGHLAND TITLE AND ESCROW
INTERSTATE MOVING AND

STORAGE

Scott Mozingo
571-212-0636

smozingo@highlandtitle.com

Sherry Skinner
571-296-0405

sherry.skinner@invan.com

AFFILIATE DIRECTORY



J&MAIN MODERN MECHANICAL

Jason Feaga
301-639-1565

jason@jandmain.com

Shawn Mitchell
703-728-4790

smitchell@modernmec.com

MOVEMENT MORTGAGE MOVEMENT MORTGAGE

Quincy Bruce
571-512-5185

quincy.bruce@movement.com

Allen Tardiff
703-609-9854

allen.tardiff@movement.com

NEXTDAY INSPECT ORIGIN POINT

Azmi Alkurd
703-450-6398

info@nextdayinspect.com

Mary Krueger
703-597-6279

Mary@MaryKrueger.com

AFFILIATE DIRECTORY

https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#


POTOMAC HOME
INSPECTIONS

POTOMAC TITLE GROUP
SERVICES

Jarrett Ziegler
571-233-4798

jarrett@potomachomeinspections.com

Kara Macdonald
571-432-9382

kara@closewithpotomac.com

STAGED ENVY STAGED INTERIOR

Diane Buckley
703-579-7080

dianne@stagedenvy.com

Young Kim
703-282-9531

youngkim@stagedinterior.com

SUPER HOME WARRANTY
SWBC MORTGAGE

CORPORATION

Kateryna Dzuba
703-817-5773

kat@hellosuper.com

Frederic Wilson
703-915-9441

fred.wilson@swbc.com

AFFILIATE DIRECTORY

https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#


UNITED NATIONS FCU UNIVERSAL TITLE

Timothy Jeffrey
571-266-9624

tjeffrey@unfcu.com

Nichole Jenkins
571-294-4141

njenkins@universaltitle.com

VESTA SETTLEMENTS VESTA SETTLEMENTS

Melissa Fones
571-236-3345

mfones@vestasettlements.com

Cassandra Ireland
540-624-2001

cireland@vestasettlements.com

VIRGINIA HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

YOU’VE GOT MAIDS

Regina Pinkney
804-510-9122

regina.pinkney@virginiahousing.com

Natasha Magrath
703-956-6306

nova@youvegotmaids.com

AFFILIATE DIRECTORY


